

16TH August, 2019

The Manager,
Department of Corporate Services (DCS-Listing)
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street,
Mumbai- 400001

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Disclosure of publication of Un-audited Financial Results for the first quarter ended June 30, 2019 in Newspapers

Ref.: Script Code: 530643; ISIN: INE316A01038

In terms of Regulation 47 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 the Company has published the Un-audited Financial Results for the first quarter ended June 30, 2019 which have been considered, approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors, at its meeting held on Wednesday, August 14, 2019 in 'The Free Press Journal' (English) edition dated August 15, 2019 & in 'Navshakti' (Mumbai) edition dated August 15, 2019.

Further, in pursuance of Regulation 30(4) read with Schedule III (A) (12) please find enclosed the copy of Newspaper articles as published in above mentioned newspapers.

Please take the same on your record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For Eco Recycling Limited



Brijkishor K. Soni
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 01274250



REMI ELEKTROTECHNIK LIMITED				
Regd. Office : Remi House, Plot No. 11, Cama Industrial Estate, Goregaon (East), Mumbai-400 063 CIN : L51900MH1988PLC047157				
Extract of Standalone Unaudited Results (Provisional) for the quarter ended 30th June, 2019 (Rs. in Lakhs)				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2019 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2018 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2019 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	2,557.37	2,402.05	11,007.20
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	205.37	202.45	1,007.84
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	205.37	202.45	1,007.84
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	143.68	144.01	769.78
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	139.49	140.82	760.38
6	Equity Share Capital	486.50	486.50	486.50
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous Year 31.03.2019	6,609.50		
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) -			
1. Basic		2.95	2.96	15.82
2. Diluted		2.95	2.96	15.82
NOTE : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company website at www.remigroup.com.				
On Behalf of Board of Directors Sd/- (V. C. Saraf) Chairman & Managing Director				
Mumbai, August 14, 2019				

REMI EDELSTAHL TUBULARS LIMITED				
Regd. Office : Remi House, Plot No. 11, Cama Industrial Estate, Goregaon (East), Mumbai-400 063 CIN : L28920MH1970PLC014746				
Extract of Standalone Financial Results (Provisional) for the quarter ended 30th June, 2019 (Rs. in Lakhs)				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2019 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2018 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2019 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	3,087.83	2,147.90	12,582.27
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	4.34	4.23	44.83
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	4.34	4.23	44.83
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	5.70	3.29	11.70
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	5.70	3.29	17.96
6	Equity Share Capital	1,098.24	1,098.24	1,098.24
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous Year 31.03.2019	3031.68		
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
1. Basic		0.05	0.03	0.11
2. Diluted		0.05	0.03	0.11
NOTE : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company website at www.remigroup.com.				
On Behalf of Board of Directors Sd/- (Rishabh R. Saraf) Managing Director				
Mumbai, August 14, 2019				

REMI SALES AND ENGINEERING LIMITED				
Regd. Office : Remi House, Plot No. 11, Cama Industrial Estate, Goregaon (East), Mumbai-400 063 CIN : L31100MH1980PLC022314				
Extract of Standalone Financial Results (Provisional) for the quarter ended 30th June, 2019 (Rs. in Lakhs)				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2019 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2018 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2019 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	4,448.23	3,507.30	14,007.89
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	253.67	252.75	734.19
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	253.67	252.75	734.19
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	193.37	181.64	541.84
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	184.27	181.77	519.39
6	Equity Share Capital	57.02	57.02	57.02
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous Year 31.03.2019	3,969.58		
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) -			
1. Basic		33.91	31.86	94.99
2. Diluted		33.91	31.86	94.99
NOTE : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company website at www.remigroup.com.				
On Behalf of Board of Directors For REMI SALES AND ENGINEERING LTD. Sd/- Vinod C. Jalan Director				
Mumbai, 14th August, 2019				

REMI PROCESS PLANT AND MACHINERY LIMITED				
Regd. Office : Remi House, Plot No. 11, Cama Industrial Estate, Goregaon (East), Mumbai-400 063 CIN : L28920MH1974PLC017683				
Extract of Standalone Financial Results (Provisional) for the quarter ended 30th June, 2019 (Rs. in Lakhs)				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2019 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2018 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2019 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	696.48	468.27	2,035.70
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	61.33	57.47	228.13
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	61.33	57.47	228.13
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	49.91	40.12	181.21
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	51.45	44.03	201.02
6	Equity Share Capital	176.00	176.00	176.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous Year 31.03.2019	1,755.43		
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
1. Basic		2.84	2.28	10.30
2. Diluted		2.84	2.28	10.30
NOTE : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company website at www.remigroup.com.				
On Behalf of Board of Directors Sd/- (Rishabh R. Saraf) Executive Director				
Mumbai, August 14, 2019				

AWARDING SOLE ADVERTISEMENT RIGHT AT LUMDING DIVISION


E-Tender Notice No. C/257/LM/PUB/Adv. at Station Inside/outside/2018-19 Dated: 09-08-2019. Open tender through e-tendering system are invited for awarding sole advertisement right for the following stations. E-Tender No. C-LMG-13-2019, Dated: 09-08-2019.

SL. NO.	Name of the Work	Reserve Price for 01 (One) year	Earnest Money (2%)
1	Kamakhya station and circulating area	₹3,69,049/-	₹7,400/-
2	New Haffong station and circulating area	₹2,12,500/-	₹4,300/-
3	Badarpur station and circulating area	₹83,088/-	₹1,700/-
4	Karimganj station and circulating area	₹47,340/-	₹1,000/-
5	Jagjroad station and circulating area	₹58,677/-	₹1,200/-
6	Chapamukh station and circulating area	₹6,861.80	₹200/-

For all the above station Cost of tender document: ₹1,000/-. Date & Time of closing of Tender: 11.00 hrs. on 16-09-2019 and opened at 12.00 hrs. on 16-09-2019. For details please visit www.reps.gov.in.

Sr.DCM, Lumding Division

NORTHEAST FRONTIER RAILWAY

KEMP & COMPANY LIMITED

Regd. Office: 5th Floor, DGP House, 88C, Old Prabhadevi Road, Mumbai – 400 025 CIN: L24239MH1982PLC000047
TEL: 022 66539000 FAX: 022 66539089
Email: kemp-investor@kempnco.com WEB: www.kempnco.com


Extract of statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2019

Sr. No.	Particulars	For the Quarter Ended 30.06.2019 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2019 (Audited)	For the Quarter Ended 30.06.2018 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	80.36	442.62	86.60
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(22.55)	11.90	(16.21)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(22.55)	11.90	(16.21)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(21.19)	51.71	(16.24)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(1,232.76)	5,121.59	3,289.52
6	Equity Share Capital	108.02	108.02	108.02
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year.	-	17,498.73	-
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic / Diluted	(1.96)	4.79	(1.50)

NOTES :
1 The above is an extract of detailed format of Quarterly Financials Results filed with BSE Ltd under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of said quarterly financials results are available on the exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.kempnco.com.
2 The Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2019 have been taken on record by Board Of Directors at its meeting held on August 13, 2019.

On behalf of Board of Directors for KEMP & COMPANY LTD.
Shalini D. Piramal
Managing Director
D.I.No - 01365328

Place: Mumbai
Date: August 13, 2019

Ecoreco
Eco Recycling Limited
Give your e-waste to the best

ECO RECYCLING LIMITED
CIN: L74120MH1994PLC079971
Regd. office: 422, 4th Floor, The Summit Business Bay, Near Cine Max Theatre, Andheri Kuria Road, Near Gurnanank Pump, Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400 093.

Extract of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th June, 2019 (Rs. in Thousands)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Un-Audited					
		Standalone		Consolidated			
		Quarter ended 30.06.2019	Quarter ended 31.03.2019	Quarter ended 30.06.2018	Quarter ended 31.03.2019	Quarter ended 30.06.2019	Quarter ended 30.06.2019
1	Total Income from Operations	34,068	33,836	13,642	129,031	34,068	33,817
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year before tax and exceptional items	3,894	133	(4,487)	10,084	3,876	(664)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year before tax but after extraordinary items	3,894	133	(4,487)	10,084	3,876	(664)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year after tax and extraordinary items	3,894	3,234	(4,487)	13,185	3,876	2,437
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year	514	(5,145)	(8,347)	4,807	495	(5,942)
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	175,425	175,425	175,425	175,425	175,425	175,425
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve)	-	17,815	-	17,815	-	1,983
8	Basic for discontinued & continuing operations	0.22	0.18	(0.26)	0.75	0.22	0.18
9	Diluted for discontinued & continuing operations	0.22	0.18	(0.26)	0.75	0.22	0.18

NOTE : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Yearly Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and company's website (www.ecoreco.com).
For Eco Recycling Limited
B K Soni
Managing Director

Mumbai,
14th August, 2019

NUTRAPLUS INDIA LTD

CIN: L24230MH1990PLC055347
Regd. Office: N- 92, M.I.D.C, Tarapur, Boisar, Dist: Palghar - 401 506 (Maharashtra)
Phone : 022-40140442, Website : www.nutraplus.com, Email: nutraplus@gmail.com

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE FIRST QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2019 (₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Current year Quarter ended 30.06.2019 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2018 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2019 (Audited)
Total Revenue from Operation	3,162.40	2,875.42	14,343.23
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax	17.62	32.27	564.80
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax	17.62	32.27	564.80
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	17.62	32.27	220.31
Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs 5/- per share)	1,704.55	1,704.55	1,704.55
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	5,239.51
Earnings per share (EPS) (not annualised)			
- Basic Rs.	0.05	0.09	0.65
- Diluted Rs.	0.05	0.09	0.65

NOTE : 1) The Above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th August, 2019. Limited Review of the same has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors of the Company in term of Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
2) The figures of the quarter ended 31st March, 2019 are balancing figures between audited figures for the full previous financial year and unaudited published year to date figures upto the third quarter of previous year.
3) The figures for the corresponding periods have been regrouped and reclassified wherever necessary to make them comparable with the figures for the current period.
4) The Company's operations fall under a Single Segment i.e. Active Pharmaceutical Ingredient (API)
5) The above results of the Company are also available on the Company's website i.e. www.nutraplusindia.com as well as on the website of BSE i.e. www.bseindia.com.
For & on behalf of the Board
Mukesh Naik
Managing Director
DIN No.: 00412896

Place : Mumbai
Date : 14.08.2019

SCHEDULE II
FORM B

PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT

(Regulation 12 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy (Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016)
FOR THE ATTENTION OF THE STAKEHOLDERS OF M/s. LEO DUCT ENGINEERING & CONSULTANTS LTD

1	Name of Corporate Debtor	Leo Duct Engineering & Consultants Ltd
2	Date of Incorporation of corporate debtor	10/09/2003
3	Authority Under Which Corporate Debtor is in Corporate / Registered.	RoC-Mumbai
4	Corporate Identity number / limited liability identity number of corporate debtor	U74999MH2003PLC142127
5	Address of the registered office and principal office of corporate debtor	Unit no. 603, 604 & 605, Shalimar morya park, Oshiwara, Andheri (west), Mumbai mh 400053
6	Date of closure of insolvency resolution process	08/07/2020
7	Liquidation commencement date of corporate debtor	Order dated 09/07/2019 ("Received on 13/08/2019)
8	Name, address, email address, telephone number and the registration number of the liquidator	Pramod Dattaram Rasam Room No. 5, Shri Niwas Chawl, J. B. Nagar Andheri East, Mumbai 400059. pdrasam@gmail.com 98200 24763 IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P-00722/2017-2018/11259.
9	Last date for submission of claims	12th September, 2019

Notice is hereby given that the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal Mumbai has ordered the commencement of liquidation of the Leo Duct Engineering & Consultants Ltd on 9th July, 2019 and commencement date is 13th August, 2019 i.e. receipt of Order. The stakeholders of Leo Duct Engineering & Consultants Ltd are hereby called upon to submit a proof of their claims, on or before 12th September, 2019 to the liquidator at the address mentioned against item 8. The financial creditors shall submit their proof of claims by electronic means only. All other stakeholders may submit the proof of claims in person, by post or by electronic means. Submission of false or misleading proofs of claim shall attract penalties.
Date: 14th August 2019
Place: Mumbai
Sd/-
Pramod Dattaram Rasam

ANTARIKSH INDUSTRIES LIMITED

(Formerly known as Chankya Investments Limited)


Regd Office : Office No. 609, 8th Floor, Inizio, Cardinal Graciosa Road, Opp. P&G, Chakala, Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400099. Tel. No. : 022-25830011; Email ID : antarikshindustrieslimited@gmail.com
Website : www.antarikshindustries.com; CIN: L74110MH1974PLC017806

Extract of Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th June, 2019 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2019 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31-03-2019 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2018 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1,362.47	2,937.18	1,131.53
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	4.85	22.66	10.96
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	4.85	22.66	10.96
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	3.59	16.77	8.13
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	3.59	16.77	8.13
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (FV Rs. 10 per share)	20.00	20.00	20.00
7	Earnings per equity share Basic earnings per share Diluted earnings per share	1.79 1.79	8.38 8.38	4.07 4.07

Notes:
a. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with SEBI circular 5th July 2016. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and the Company (www.antarikshindustries.com).
b. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee, approved by the Board at its meeting held on 13th August, 2019.
For and on behalf of the Board
Antariksh Industries Limited
Shagwanji Patei
Director (DIN : 05019696)

Place : Mumbai
Date : 13th August, 2019

GTL
INFRASTRUCTURE

GTL Infrastructure Limited

Registered Office: Global Vision, 3rd Floor, Electronic Sadan II, MIDC, TTC Industrial Area, Mahape, Navi Mumbai- 400 710, Maharashtra, India.
Tel: +91 22 6829 3500 | Fax: +91 6829 3545 | Email: gilshares@gtlinfra.com | Website: www.gtlinfra.com | CIN-L74210MH2004PLC144367

STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2019

Particulars	For the Quarter ended on June 30, 2019	For the Quarter ended on March 31, 2019	For the Quarter ended on June 30, 2018	For the Year ended on March 31, 2019
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
INCOME :				
Revenue from Operations	36,237	35,037	38,920	150,021
Other Income	445	342	482	1,197
Total Income	36,682	35,379	39,402	151,218
EXPENSES :				
Infrastructure Operation & Maintenance Cost	21,602	26,726	23,963	108,389
Employee Benefits Expense	1,275	2,346	1,344	6,705
Finance Costs	15,176	14,198	12,314	53,433
Depreciation and Amortization Expenses	16,635	14,363	16,502	62,355
Bad Debts and Provision for Trade Receivables and Advances	1,102	3,506	564	4,070
Exchange Differences (Net)	(401)	(633)	3,138	2,328
Other Expenses	1,992	2,912	2,872	10,177
Total Expenses	57,381	63,418	60,697	247,457
PROFIT/(LOSS) BEFORE EXCEPTIONAL ITEMS AND TAX	(20,699)	(28,039)	(21,295)	(96,239) </

SPENTA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED				
CIN - L28129MH1986PLC040482				
Regd. Off: Plot # 13-16, Dewan Industrial estate, Village Navai, Palghar (W), Thane - 401404, Maharashtra TEL. NO. (2625) 254932; Fax No. 91-(2625)-254932; Email ID: contact@spenta.co.uk; Website : www.spenta.co.uk				
Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30.06.2019				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	(₹ in Lakhs)
		30.06.2019	30.06.2019	Year ended
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	1013.73	851.76	4423.71
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	50.33	61.29	320.92
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	50.33	61.29	320.92
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	40.02	46.51	225.57
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	39.08	45.69	222.08
6	Equity Share Capital	276.43	276.43	276.43
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	0	0	2551.38
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
(a)	Basic	1.45	1.68	8.16
(b)	Diluted	1.45	1.68	8.16
Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com(s) and the Company's website.				
For Spenta International Limited Sd/- Danny F. Hansotia Managing Director DIN: 00203497				
Date : 14/08/2019 Place : Palghar				

iStreet Network Limited					
CIN L51900MH1986PLC040232					
03, C-2 Compound, 04th Bldg, Near Hotel Abbot, Vashi, Navi Mumbai 400 703					
Website : www.istreetnetwork.com Phone- 022 27827900 Email: info@istreetnetwork.com					
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2019					
Rs. In lacs except EP					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended
		30.06.19	31.03.19	31.03.18	31.03.19
		Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from operations	0.05	1.71	201.00	202.73
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.71)	(23.22)	(1.14)	(34.01)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.71)	(23.22)	(1.14)	(34.01)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.71)	(23.22)	(1.14)	(34.01)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(0.71)	(23.22)	(1.14)	(34.01)
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	852.00	852.00	852.00	852.00
7	Earnings per Share (Basic & Diluted) Face value of each share Rs. 4/-	(0.003)	(0.11)	(0.005)	(0.16)

Notes:

- The above is an extract from the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2019 filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing obligations and disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2019 are available on the website of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and Company's website at www.istreetnetwork.com.
- The company invested huge resources in developing technology, infrastructure, marketing, promotions, business process and fulfillment services over the last three years in order to expand its retail network and customer base. Since it is an innovative process of Retailing where the company orchestrates 3rd party physical retail stores with virtual inventory, the business model requires continuous investments till it reaches the breakeven point and turns profitable. In March 2017, the company had been classified into the Graded Surveillance Measure (GSM) list by BSE. The criteria for classifying the company into GSM was not very clear to us. The impact of classifying company in GSM by BSE had led to trade restrictions and a complete 'roadblock' in terms of raising additional capital from new investors. Thus new fund raising had become an extremely challenging and a daunting task. As present the company is placed in stage I of GSM list. Consequently to classifying into GSM and failing in raising fresh capital for the business, the company has suspended its operation w.e.f 1st April, 2017. The company is exploring various opportunities and partnerships in order to revive its Internet Retail activities.
- Acquisition process of Citicody India Pvt. Limited and making it as 100% subsidiary of the company is under process as per the Memorandum of Understanding signed with the company and its promoters.
- Upon the recommendation of the Audit Committee towards financial rehabilitation of the company, subject to the approval of the members and other regulatory authorities, the Board approved the reduction of capital of the company by way of reducing the present face value of Rs. 4 (Rs. FOUR) each share to Re. 1 (Re. ONE) which shall result in reduction of capital by Rs. 639 lacs. The effect of the same however, shall be given in the financial statement only upon obtaining all the required approvals from the members and regulatory authorities. The scheme of financial rehabilitation is under preparation.

By Order of the Board
Sd/-

Mahesh Palshekar
Managing Director
DIN:00152552

Place : Mumbai
 Dated : 14th August, 2019

वसुली अधिकारी, सहकारी संस्था, महाराष्ट्र राज्य पुणे
द्वारा : दि डेक्कन मर्चन्ट्स को-ऑप. बँक लिमिटेड,
मुख्य कार्यालय : २१७, राजा राममोहन रॉय रोड, गिरगाव, मुंबई - ४०० ००४
दूरध्वनी : क्र. २३२५४ १९१९, २३२५४ १९१९
ई-मेल : legal@deccanbank.com

स्थावर मालमत्तेच्या विक्रीची उद्घोषणा **(Proclamation of Sale)**

नियम १०७ (११) दि महाराष्ट्र सहकारी संस्था नियम १९६८

महाराष्ट्र सहकारी संस्था अधिनियम १९६० चे कलम १५६ व नियम १०७ (११) च्या अन्वये मला मिळालेल्या अधिकारांवरून न्यायनिर्णित ऋणको मॅ. राजस रिअल्टर्स प्रो. प्रा. श्री. विवेक राजाराम शिंदी यांच्याविरुद्ध मा. उप.निबंधक, सहकारी संस्था, महाराष्ट्र शासन, मुंबई (परसोबा) शिंप्या कडून कलम १०१ अंतर्गत शिंपी दाखला निष्कलितरल आहे. दि डेक्कन मर्चन्ट्स को-ऑप. बँक लि., गिरगाव, मुंबई-४०० ००४ यांना मॅ. राजस रिअल्टर्स प्रो. प्रा. श्री. विवेक राजाराम शिंदी यांच्याकडून वसुली दाखलवलेल्या रकमम रु.४,३४,७८,०९५/- (रुपये चार कोटी चौवीस लाख अठरा हजार आठशे सोळा फक्त) (अधिक दि.०९.०८.२०१९ पर्यंतचे पुढील व्याज व इतर चर्चा येणे आहे). न्यायनिर्णित ऋणको मॅ. राजस रिअल्टर्स प्रो. प्रा. श्री. विवेक राजाराम शिंदी यांना जामीनदार श्री विष्णू धोंडीराम धनवटे आणि विद्या विवेक शिंदी यांच्या मालकीच्या खालील नमुद केल्ल्या गद्या स्थावर मानमत्तेला **व्यवस्था कळजा** घेण्याचा आलेला आहे. या जागील सुचलेदारे कवण्यावित्त येत आहे की, दि डेक्कन मर्चन्ट्स को-ऑप. बँक लि., यांच्याकडून गद्याप असलेली खालील स्थावर मालमत्ता जाहीर लिलावातून "जेथे आहे, विक्री करील" आणि "जी आहे, जशी आहे" या स्थावर सर्वात जास्त बोली घेतलेल्या व्यक्तीक शिंपी करतील. य कोटिा स्वर मालमत्ता विक्रीसाठी मोहोरवत निविदा मागण्यावित्त येत आहेत.

गहाण स्थावर मालमतेचे वर्णन		
गहाण मालमतेचा तपशील	एकूण क्षेत्रफळ	आरंभित मूल्य, ज्यापेक्षा कमी मूल्ये मालमतेची विक्री केली जाणार नाही
गेथेल - आगाशी, पो. म्हासा, ता. सुरबाड येथील सर्व्हे नं. ८९/१.	९० गुंठे - १८०१० चौ.मी.	रु.४५,००,०००/- (रुपाये पैंवाक्यास लाख एक)
मालक - श्री. विष्णू धोंडीराम धनवटे ती. विद्या विवेक शिंपी		

लिलावाचे ठिकाण: वि देहकन मर्वटदारांची अर्ज, बॅंक लि., मुंबई

मुख्य कार्यालय : २१७, राजा रामोहन रॉय रोड, गिरगाव, मुंबई - ४०० ००४

निविदा उघडण्याची व लिलावाची तारीख : शुक्रवार, दिनांक २७.०८.२०१९

लिलावाची वेळ: दुपारी १०.३० वाजता

दिनांक २७.०८.२०१९ रोजी दुपारी ठीक २.३० वाजता इच्छुक खरेदीदारांच्या उपस्थितीत निविदा उघडण्यात येतील. निविदा उघडल्यानंतर निविदाकारांना आपल्या देकार/निविदातील देवता वगळून बोली लावण्याची संधी देण्यात येईल.

• लिलावाच्या अटी व शर्ती खालीलप्रमाणे :

- लिलाव व विक्रीच्या अटी व निष्पत्तीमधील तसेच पत्रशिली आणि निविदा अर्ज वि देहकन मर्वटदारांची ऑफ, बॅंक लि., मुख्य कार्यालय येथे अर्जाची किंमत रु. १,०००/- भुक्त्यात घ्यावत होतील.
- इच्छुक खरेदीदारांनी मोहोरबंद लिप्यान्वयेने देकार, बँकेच्या वरील पत्त्यावर दिनांक २५.०८.२०१९ रोजी किंवा त्यापूर्वी कामकाजाच्या दिवशी सकाळी १०.३० ते ५.३० वा. वेळेत दाखल करायला व त्यासोबत रु. २५,०००/- भुक्त्यात रकम देऊन "वि देहकन मर्वटदारांची ऑफ, बॅंक लि." च्या नावे असलेला डिमांड झिएव्ही घ्यावा.
- खरेदीदारांनी वसुली अधिकाऱ्यांकडे बोली रकमेच्या १५% रकमेमंदीन २७.०८.२०१९ रोजी भरली पाहिजे. अन्यथा त्यांची अनामत रकम जप्त करण्यात येईल.
- खरेदीदारांनी वसुली अधिकाऱ्यांकडे पुढील १०% रकमेत आत दिवसांत व उर्वरीत ७५% रकमेत २० दिवसांत भरून विक्री व्यवहार पूर्ण करायला लागेल.
- उक्त मालमत्ता हस्तांतरित करण्याचा संपूर्ण खर्च तसेच सरकारी कर, विना, थकावकी सोसायटी, गाळा/डुमकां यांची थकावकी देखरेख व इतर कर इत्यादी खरेदीदारांनीच अदा करावयाचे आहेत.
- लिलाव केव्हाही रद्द करण्याचे, तहकूब करण्याचे व पुढे ढकलण्याचे अधिकार वसुली अधिकारी, मुंबई अधिकाऱ्यांक राखून ठेवण्यात येत आहेत.
- मालमतेच्या पाहणीसाठी बँकेच्या वरील पत्त्यावर कामकाजाच्या दिवशी सकाळी ११.०० ते ५.०० वा वेळेस संपर्क साधण्यास संबंधित अधिकाऱ्यांमार्फत सदर मालमतेची पाहणी करण्याची व्यवस्था केली जाईल.

स्थायर मालमतेच्या लिलाव विक्री आयोजनाबद्दल संबंधित कर्जदार/जागिनदार यांना ई-जाहीरत वैधानिक सूचना समजण्यात यावी.

हा जाहीरनामा दि. १५.०८.२०१९ रोजी प्रसिद्ध केला.

सही/-

श्री.कृष्णा बाळाराम परब
वसुली अधिकारी

शिवका

दि डेक्कन मर्वन्टल्स को-ऑप बँक. लि., मुंबई.

संख्या: १८२०३५९५८/०२२-२३८५९५९

दिनांक १५.०८.२०१९

Journal



GARNET CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

CIN : L45200MH1992PLC069044

Regd. Office: 501/531, Laxmi Mall, Laxmi Industrial Estate, New Link Road, Andheri (W), Mumbai - 400053

Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th June, 2019

Particulars	Standalone			(Rs. In Lacs)
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	Audited
	Unaudited	Unaudited		
	30-June-2019	30-June-2018		
Total income from operations (net)	195.44	143.19		811.15
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7.09	9.57		116.77
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7.09	9.57		116.77
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4.95	7.60		82.17
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	4.95	7.60		82.62
Equity Share Capital	1,390.22	1,390.22		1,390.22
Reverse (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous Year				
Earnings Per Share (of 'Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
Basic :	0.04	0.05		0.59
Diluted :	0.04	0.05		0.59

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, i.e. www.bseindia.com & also on company website www.garnetconstructions.com

For and on behalf of Board of Directors

Sd/-

Kishan Kumar Kedia

Chairman & Managing Director

Date: 14th Aug., 2019

Place: Mumbai

Bank of India
BOI ★
 Relationship Beyond Banking

तादेदोन राठ गलललः रलःओडुड लललललः, तलदोन राठ, डुडुड-४०००३३
 डूर. ०२२-२३२११०८४७, २३२३१८२०, फलसः ०२२-२३२३०१७७
 ईमेलः Tardeodnr.MumbaiSouth@bankofindia.co.in

कडुडल डुडुडनल

(नलडड २(१))

(थलडर डलडलडलरलरल)

ऑललडल,

ऑललडलललरलकल डुडुड ऑल ईडलडलर डुरलडुकुड ऑलडलरल डल नलडलर डलसलरुडलतुडलडुडल ऑडड डलकनुडलडलर ऑल डलर डलरलडलडलर ऑल ऑलसुड ऑल ऑलडुडलर ऑल ऑलडुडलर ईडलरतुड, २०२० ऑलरल ऑलरल डलरल ३३ (१२) डलसुडुडलरतुड (डुडुडलरलरल) रुडुड, २०२० (१. ३ डल २०२०) डलसलरलतुड नलडड ३ नलडलर डुरल ऑलरलडलरल ऑलरल डलरल डलरल डलरल १५.०६.२०२० डुडुड डलरल ड